Project Summary: Airport Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 04/05/18

Project improved 290 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 290 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2018-589 / Airport Circle Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
HAUL / Hauling 11.0
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout 21.0
2018-589 / Airport Circle Sub Total 325
Grand Total 325

Before

Labor
Cost

$10.90

$257.12
$433.86
$701.88
$701.88

Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$103.62 $72.62 $0.00
$112.77 $15.54 $0.00
$216.39 $88.16 $0.00
$216.39 $88.16 $0.00

During

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$168.87
$270.69
$439.56
$439.56

Total
Cost

$10.90
$602.23
$832.86
$1,445.98
$1,445.98

After
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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