

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Airport Circle

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 04/05/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 290 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 290 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2018-589 / Airport Circle	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
HAUL / Hauling	11.0	\$257.12	\$103.62	\$72.62	\$0.00	\$168.87	\$602.23
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	21.0	\$433.86	\$112.77	\$15.54	\$0.00	\$270.69	\$832.86
2018-589 / Airport Circle Sub Total	32.5	\$701.88	\$216.39	\$88.16	\$0.00	\$439.56	\$1,445.98
Grand Total	32.5	\$701.88	\$216.39	\$88.16	\$0.00	\$439.56	\$1,445.98

Before





During



After

